)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:31:23 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0906 (Rat #0228, Act #0506 of 1996) General Bill, By Land
A Bill to provide that the Superintendent of any school district located in Clarendon County serving as an ex officio member
of a vocational school board shall serve as a voting member of such board.

06/01/95
06/01/95
06/01/95
06/02/95
06/05/95
01/09/96
01/10/96
01/11/96
01/16/96
02/06/96
02/13/96
02/13/96
04/09/96
08/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and sent to House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-83
Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 11, 1996 HJ-10

Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and enrolled HJ-11

Ratified R 228

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 02/13/96

Copies available

Act No. 506

Page 1 of 1



