

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0906 (Rat #0228, Act #0506 of 1996) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to provide that the Superintendent of any school district located in Clarendon County serving as an ex officio member of a vocational school board shall serve as a voting member of such board.

06/01/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
06/01/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
06/01/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
06/02/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
06/05/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House
01/09/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-83
01/10/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 11, 1996 HJ-10
01/11/96	House	Read second time HJ-11
01/16/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-11
02/06/96		Ratified R 228
02/13/96		Became law without Governor's signature
02/13/96		Effective date 02/13/96
04/09/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 506